TM
Ideal for retrofit applications like hotel lobby, shopping center,
supermarkets, recreation center, public area, corridors, offices,
reception areas, schools, hospitals, retail environments etc.
Recommended Applications
Replacing traditional 8 CFL, HID or Incandescent commercial down lights
Ideal design of thermal solution, with long lifespan 35,000hrs
0-10V dimming solution
Optional for various CCT
UL and Energy Star certified
Features
Recommended Applications
Ideal for retrofit applications like hotel lobby, shopping center, supermarket,
recreations center, public area,corridors, offices, reception areas,
schools, hospitality, retail environments etc.
8  LED Commercial Downlight"
"
YEAR
WARRANTY�
Advantages
Model Number Input
Voltage
Wattage Color Lumens Lumens
Per Watt
CRI Power
Factor
Dimmable Certificate
Specification
Energy Dynamics
14660 Rothgeb Drive
Rockville, MD 20850
Office: 240.614.7903
Fax: 1.888.966.3270
Email: info@energydynamicsmd.com
8”Architectural
LED Retrofit Downlight
  8  LED Commercial Downlight"
Product Dimension(inches)
2011
9.2
9
5.75
1.58
3.
11
17.72 6.89" " "
"
"
"
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Updated date: 2016-04-26
Ordering Input Luminaire WaƩage lniƟal Luminaire Rated Power
Code Voltage(VAC) Shape (W) Lumens(lm) Eĸcacy(lpw) Life(hrs) Factor
CDW25DR827KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 25 2700K 1700 68 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW25DR830KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 25 3000K 1700 68 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW25DR835KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 25 3500K 1700 68 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW25DR840KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 25 4000K 1700 68 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW25DR850KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 25 5000K 1700 68 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW35DR827KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 35 2700K 3000 86 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW35DR830KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 35 3000K 3000 86 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW35DR835KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 35 3500K 3000 86 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW35DR840KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 35 4000K 3000 86 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW35DR850KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 35 5000K 3000 86 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW45DR827KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 45 2700K 3400 76 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW45DR830KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 45 3000K 3400 76 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW45DR835KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 45 3500K 3400 76 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW45DR840KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 45 4000K 3400 76 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW45DR850KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 45 5000K 3400 82 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable  UL/Energy Star
CDW50DR827KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 50 2700K 3700 74 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL
CDW50DR830KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 50 3000K 3750 75 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL
CDW50DR835KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 50 3500K 3800 76 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL
CDW50DR840KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 50 4000K 3900 78 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL
CDW50DR850KAH 100-277 8''Downlight 50 5000K 4000 80 35000 80 0.9 0-10V Dimmable UL
CCT CRI Dimmable CerƟĮcate
Energy Dynamics
14660 Rothgeb Drive
Rockville, MD 20850
Office: 240.614.7903
Fax: 1.888.966.3270
Email: info@energydynamicsmd.com
Dimensions
Fixture
Dimensions (in)
Driver
Dimensions (in)
Net Weight
with Driver Units/Carton
Carton
Dimension (in) Carton Weight
Ordering Guide
FIXTURE
DRIVER
Example - ED-DL8-25W277-5KD
Company Product Size Wattage Voltage Color Dimmable
8”Architectural
LED Retrofit Downlight
TM
Warranty
Energy Dynamics
14660 Rothgeb Drive
Rockville, MD 20850
Office: 240.614.7903
Fax: 1.888.966.3270
Email: info@energydynamicsmd.com
Troubleshooting
same phenomena occurs, then call customer service.
Notice For User
8”Architectural
LED Retrofit Downlight
TM